During fiscal year 2025, five (5) active conservation projects for artworks were undertaken across the county’s seven (7) 
districts. Of these projects, three (3) have been completed, with one (1) expected to finish by June 2025. The remaining 
project is anticipated to extend into Fiscal Year 2026.

Within Las Vegas, there is a total of four hundred and sixty-nine (469) artworks, of which two hundred and ninety-seven 
(297) are serviced by Gorilla Property Services on a monthly basis. The remainder of the public artworks throughout the 
county receives maintenance from a public art conservator on a monthly to bi-monthly schedule.

NO. COMMISSION OR 
ACQUISITION DISTRICT PROJECT NAME ASSIGNED